Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Crockford - (750592) - Fareham Nomads SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.03
1:02.05
1:02.98
1:03.10
1:03.96
1:04.27
1:05.06
1:05.29
1:05.42
1:06.21
1:06.55
1:08.48
1:08.85
1:09.95
1:10.03
1:12.49
1:12.99
1:17.16
1:18.35

1:22.88
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11/03/17
12/02/17
14/04/17
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25/03/16
03/04/15
30/05/15
19/07/15
15/03/15
11/01/15
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12/01/14
01/12/13
30/03/13
18/05/13
13/01/13

Date
14/04/17
11/03/17
12/02/17

Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

Meet

PNSC Easter Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Venue

Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby

Portsmouth

Venue
Portsmouth
Wycombe

Portsmouth
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1:04.27
1:03.96
1:05.06
1:03.10
1:06.21
1:05.42
1:05.29
1:06.55
1:08.48
1:08.85
1:10.03
1:09.95
1:12.49
1:12.99
1:18.35
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ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
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